Received Amount             43,190.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402874 CASH1 Advance Amount  100,000.007/28/2024

MMH/MH/REDH202416878 CASH2 Collected Amount  43,190.008/2/2024

SUDHA.MOne Lakh Forty-Three Thousand One Hundred Ninety 

Only